No.
97
13Jr

88x
28
14

ovi
13
14
17

Hobby Stock
Driver

Luke Alnutt

Aiden Galvin

Mark Donahue
Chuck Thomas
Brandon Barron
Ron Hawker

Andy Kieffer

Adam Hunt
Brennan Fitzgibbons
John Pietrowicz

Handicapping

Total 5/10
$50  $50
$50 $50
$50  $50
$60  $60
$70  $70
$80  $80

$100  $100
$125 $125
$150 $150
$250 $250



