	Hobby Stock		Handicapping
No.	Driver	Total	5/10
97	Luke Alnutt	\$50	\$50
13Jr	Aiden Galvin	\$50	\$50
8	Mark Donahue	\$50	\$50
88x	Chuck Thomas	\$60	\$60
28	Brandon Barron	\$70	\$70
14	Ron Hawker	\$80	\$80
0V1	Andy Kieffer	\$100	\$100
13	Adam Hunt	\$125	\$125
14	Brennan Fitzgibbons	\$150	\$150
17	John Pietrowicz	\$250	\$250